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Men doubles 60-64

850 Petrovich, Petr???

851 Hachleitner, Ernst 854 Quell, Horst AUTAUT
853 Pöschl, Gerhard
854 Quell, Horst 851 Hachleitner, Ernst AUT
855 Scheucher, Erwin 856 Schneckenleitner, Werner AUT
856 Schneckenleitner, Werner 855 Scheucher, Erwin AUT
857 Wunsch, Alois

858 Artels, Willy 1156 Jacobs, Willem BELBEL
859 Dumont, Daniel
860 Heylen, Robert 861 Romainville, Freddy BEL
861 Romainville, Freddy 860 Heylen, Robert BEL
1156 Jacobs, Willem 858 Artels, Willy BEL
1157 Palinckx, Bruno 1044 Van der Steen, Pim NED

863 Basak, Josef 868 Krupnik, Oldrich CZECZE
865 Hrncirik, Karel 869 Kucera, Jaroslav CZE
866 Hummel, Jiri 867 Kopecek, Jaroslav CZE
867 Kopecek, Jaroslav 866 Hummel, Jiri CZE
868 Krupnik, Oldrich 863 Basak, Josef CZE
869 Kucera, Jaroslav 865 Hrncirik, Karel CZE
870 Linharek, Frantisek 875 Ostadal, Jaroslav CZE
871 Malecek, Ivan 872 Merka, Frantisek CZE
872 Merka, Frantisek 871 Malecek, Ivan CZE
873 Michalek, Antonin 1025 Gelhausen, Georges LUX
874 Molitoris, Dusan 1082 Mochnacky, Rudolf SVK
875 Ostadal, Jaroslav 870 Linharek, Frantisek CZE
877 Rychlik, Josef 879 Stana, Pavel CZE
878 Soucek, Zdenek 880 Votipka, Emanuel CZE
879 Stana, Pavel 877 Rychlik, Josef CZE
880 Votipka, Emanuel 878 Soucek, Zdenek CZE

881 Holm, Dennis 886 Riget, Lars DENDEN
882 Lorentzen, Finn
883 Nielsen, Finn 884 Nielsen, Erling DEN
884 Nielsen, Erling 883 Nielsen, Finn DEN
885 Ramberg, Niels 978 Neubauer, Herbert GER
886 Riget, Lars 881 Holm, Dennis DEN

887 Barnes, John 904 Pearse, Alan ENGENG
888 Bateman, Terence 907 Robinson, Dennis ENG
889 Brown, Ray 893 Dawson, Clive ENG
890 Chase, Alan 1312 Foley, Dan IRE
891 Civil, Geoff
892 Crompton, Wilfred 931 Albert, Harold GER
893 Dawson, Clive 889 Brown, Ray ENG
894 Duke, Alan
895 Dungate, John 909 Whittaker, Les ENG
896 Gibbs, Stuart 900 Holman, Derek ENG
897 Harse, David 906 Rider, Raymond ENG
898 Hill, Brian 1181 Norton, Roy ENG
900 Holman, Derek 896 Gibbs, Stuart ENG
901 Jackson, Kenneth 1180 Lamprell, Alan ENG
902 Meads, Andy 903 Millward, John ENG
903 Millward, John 902 Meads, Andy ENG
904 Pearse, Alan 887 Barnes, John ENG
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905 Philipson, Ken 910 Wood, Derek ENGENG
906 Rider, Raymond 897 Harse, David ENG
907 Robinson, Dennis 888 Bateman, Terence ENG
908 Webb, Harvey 1184 Terry, David ENG
909 Whittaker, Les 895 Dungate, John ENG
910 Wood, Derek 905 Philipson, Ken ENG
1178 Harvey, Joseph 1048 Vrees, André NED
1180 Lamprell, Alan 901 Jackson, Kenneth ENG
1181 Norton, Roy 898 Hill, Brian ENG
1184 Terry, David 908 Webb, Harvey ENG

911 Torres Garcia, JoaquinESP

912 Kant, JohannesEST
913 Kraut, Mart
914 Poldaru, Kaljo

915 Haapalainen, KullervoFIN
916 Holm, Veikko 1439 Söderström, Ingvar FIN
917 Kajander, Hannu 918 Nyberg, Hakan FIN
918 Nyberg, Hakan 917 Kajander, Hannu FIN
1439 Söderström, Ingvar 916 Holm, Veikko FIN

919 Amiaud, Andre 923 Jarsale, Daniel FRAFRA
920 Chaunier, Robert
922 Guimbard, Claude 926 Thomas, Michel FRA
923 Jarsale, Daniel 919 Amiaud, Andre FRA
924 Mace, Jacques
925 Michel, Daniel 1203 Sallendre, Lucien FRA
926 Thomas, Michel 922 Guimbard, Claude FRA
927 Tribillon, Pierre
928 Viallon, Marc
1203 Sallendre, Lucien 925 Michel, Daniel FRA

929 Abbel, Richard 1217 Burkard, Norbert GERGER
930 Ahlbrand, Herbert 965 Klein, Reinhard GER
931 Albert, Harold 892 Crompton, Wilfred ENG
932 Alekhin, Valery
933 Anders, Peter
934 Angenendt, Günther 1212 Blömeke, Heinz GER
935 Assenmacher, Karl-Josef 982 Peiffer, Klaus GER
936 Auerswald, Klaus 938 Baumbach, Prof. Kurt GER
937 Bartel, Wolfgang
938 Baumbach, Prof. Kurt 936 Auerswald, Klaus GER
939 Beckmann, Klaus-Dieter 1260 Leffler, Walter GER
940 Bender, Henry
941 Bender, Günther
942 Boehm, Josef
943 Braun, Linus
944 Braun, Hans-Jürgen 947 Farny, Manfred GER
946 Dukowski, Gerhard
947 Farny, Manfred 944 Braun, Hans-Jürgen GER
948 Fella, Reinhold 1005 Zöller, Armin GER
949 Fraunheim, Günter 953 Graul, Dietmar GER
950 Gerhard, Jürgen 974 Mahnke, Uwe GER
951 Gießmann, Wolfgang 981 Ott, Siegfried GER
952 Göbel, Günter 977 Nabbefeld, Hermann GER
953 Graul, Dietmar 949 Fraunheim, Günter GER
954 Grumbach, Manfred 956 Haase, Friedrich GER
955 Guenther, Karlheinz

02.06.2007 23:46Page 2



Player Partner

Men doubles 60-64

956 Haase, Friedrich 954 Grumbach, Manfred GERGER
957 Hanser, Hermann 1237 Hillar, Stefan GER
958 Hentschel, Reinhart
959 Hilgner, Klaus-Jörg 992 Scholz, Rainer GER
961 Höppner, Antonius
962 Hunke, Peter 966 Knoll, Manfred GER
964 Kipper, Reinhard 1231 Gansberg, Rudi GER
965 Klein, Reinhard 930 Ahlbrand, Herbert GER
966 Knoll, Manfred 962 Hunke, Peter GER
967 Kölmel, Rudi 1000 Weiß, Karl-Hermann GER
968 Krotz, Johannes 1225 Evers, Franz GER
969 Lagger, Helmut 1001 Wenzel, Dieter GER
970 Lau, Rupert
971 Lichtblau, Edgar 1240 Holländer, Eugen GER
972 Lieck, Wilfried 988 Reuland, Jürgen GER
973 Ludstock, Kurt
974 Mahnke, Uwe 950 Gerhard, Jürgen GER
975 Menz, Erich 1071 Grüning, Walter SUI
977 Nabbefeld, Hermann 952 Göbel, Günter GER
978 Neubauer, Herbert 885 Ramberg, Niels DEN
979 Neumann, Werner
981 Ott, Siegfried 951 Gießmann, Wolfgang GER
982 Peiffer, Klaus 935 Assenmacher, Karl-Josef GER
983 Penka, Dieter 993 Schulz, Bernd GER
984 Pleyer, Gerd 997 Tenne, Heinz-Dieter GER
985 Prösdorf, Klaus
986 Recht, Karl-Heinz
987 Reising, Horst
988 Reuland, Jürgen 972 Lieck, Wilfried GER
989 Rössler, Bernd
990 Scharff, Helmut 1238 Hoffmann, Werner GER
991 Schindel, Reinhard
992 Scholz, Rainer 959 Hilgner, Klaus-Jörg GER
993 Schulz, Bernd 983 Penka, Dieter GER
994 Steger, Johann 1060 Morozov, Viacheslav RUS
995 Stephan, Roland 1069 Ezz, Galal SUI
997 Tenne, Heinz-Dieter 984 Pleyer, Gerd GER
998 van Alst, Martin 999 Weber, Karl GER
999 Weber, Karl 998 van Alst, Martin GER
1000 Weiß, Karl-Hermann 967 Kölmel, Rudi GER
1001 Wenzel, Dieter 969 Lagger, Helmut GER
1002 Wienert, Rainer 1003 Wienert, Klaus GER
1003 Wienert, Klaus 1002 Wienert, Rainer GER
1004 Wolff, Achim 1072 Versang, Jacques SUI
1005 Zöller, Armin 948 Fella, Reinhold GER
1100 Müller, Heinz-Jürgen
1212 Blömeke, Heinz 934 Angenendt, Günther GER
1217 Burkard, Norbert 929 Abbel, Richard GER
1225 Evers, Franz 968 Krotz, Johannes GER
1231 Gansberg, Rudi 964 Kipper, Reinhard GER
1237 Hillar, Stefan 957 Hanser, Hermann GER
1238 Hoffmann, Werner 990 Scharff, Helmut GER
1240 Holländer, Eugen 971 Lichtblau, Edgar GER
1260 Leffler, Walter 939 Beckmann, Klaus-Dieter GER

1007 Surbek, Dragutin 1098 Amelin, Anatolij RUSHRV

1008 Antal, Zoltan 1012 Reiss, György HUNHUN
1009 ANTALOVITS, GYÖRGY 1011 KELEMEN, JÓZSEF HUN
1010 Istvan, Hasdu 1013 Vince, Gulyas HUN
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1011 KELEMEN, JÓZSEF 1009 ANTALOVITS, GYÖRGY HUNHUN
1012 Reiss, György 1008 Antal, Zoltan HUN
1013 Vince, Gulyas 1010 Istvan, Hasdu HUN

1014 Fitzsimons, JimIRE
1015 O'Brien, Patrick 1016 O'neill, Vincent IRE
1016 O'neill, Vincent 1015 O'Brien, Patrick IRE
1312 Foley, Dan 890 Chase, Alan ENG

1017 Marino, Ugo 1019 Rollino, Gilberto ITAITA
1018 Pegorado, Renzo
1019 Rollino, Gilberto 1017 Marino, Ugo ITA
1020 Roncelli, Sergio 1320 Paesano, Vincenzo ITA
1315 Di Pietro, Gino 1032 Hart, Ruud NED
1320 Paesano, Vincenzo 1020 Roncelli, Sergio ITA

1021 Balbieris, Andris 1022 Jundzis, Viesturs LATLAT
1022 Jundzis, Viesturs 1021 Balbieris, Andris LAT

1023 Degtiariovas, Genadijus 1024 Kondratas, Antonijus LTULTU
1024 Kondratas, Antonijus 1023 Degtiariovas, Genadijus LTU

1025 Gelhausen, Georges 873 Michalek, Antonin CZELUX

1027 Andre, EricMON

1029 Brand, HermanNED
1030 Brouwers, Piet
1031 de Zwart, Thijs
1032 Hart, Ruud 1315 Di Pietro, Gino ITA
1033 Hogerwerf, Robert Dirk
1034 Houterman, Bram
1035 Korstanje, Piet
1036 Kreischer, Hans
1038 Steenwinkel, Fred 1332 Pekelharing, Hans NED
1039 Sterringa, Geert
1044 Van der Steen, Pim 1157 Palinckx, Bruno BEL
1046 van Meeteren, Hans
1047 van Straelen, Ferry
1048 Vrees, André 1178 Harvey, Joseph ENG
1050 Wichard, Ernst
1332 Pekelharing, Hans 1038 Steenwinkel, Fred NED

1051 Dulkowski, Franciszek 1053 Renkel, Edmund POLPOL
1052 Görecki, Eugeniusz 1099 Kent, Johansson SWE
1053 Renkel, Edmund 1051 Dulkowski, Franciszek POL
1054 Sajdak, Marek

1055 Bolshov, NikolayRUS
1057 Davydenko, Dimity 1063 Stolnikov, Vladimir RUS
1058 Gladkov, Alexsandr 1604 Kurbatskiy, Nikolay RUS
1059 Ivanov, Vladimir
1060 Morozov, Viacheslav 994 Steger, Johann GER
1061 Pyatakov, Viatcheslav
1062 Shamray, Nikolay
1063 Stolnikov, Vladimir 1057 Davydenko, Dimity RUS
1064 Varfolomejevs, Peteris
1065 Vasilchenko, Victor
1066 Viryasov, Victor
1098 Amelin, Anatolij 1007 Surbek, Dragutin HRV
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1102 Pakhomov, BorisRUS
1604 Kurbatskiy, Nikolay 1058 Gladkov, Alexsandr RUS

945 Dambach, Dietmar 1067 Baumann, Serge SUISUI
1067 Baumann, Serge 945 Dambach, Dietmar SUI
1068 Biber, Walter 1353 Tamini, Pierre-Georges SUI
1069 Ezz, Galal 995 Stephan, Roland GER
1070 Friedländer, Daniel 1350 Iffland, Horst SUI
1071 Grüning, Walter 975 Menz, Erich GER
1072 Versang, Jacques 1004 Wolff, Achim GER
1350 Iffland, Horst 1070 Friedländer, Daniel SUI
1353 Tamini, Pierre-Georges 1068 Biber, Walter SUI

1073 Baláž, Dušan 1083 Rumpli, Juraj SVKSVK
1074 Daniš, Rudolf
1075 Geschwandter, Ivan 1081 Mišinský, Július SVK
1076 Horvát, Peter 1358 Lacko, Tibor SVK
1077 Jelen, Pavol 1080 Mihály, Anton SVK
1078 Kubinda, Ján
1080 Mihály, Anton 1077 Jelen, Pavol SVK
1081 Mišinský, Július 1075 Geschwandter, Ivan SVK
1082 Mochnacky, Rudolf 874 Molitoris, Dusan CZE
1083 Rumpli, Juraj 1073 Baláž, Dušan SVK
1084 Szallár, Ladislav
1358 Lacko, Tibor 1076 Horvát, Peter SVK

1087 Hjalmarsson, Roy 1088 Karlsson, Seved SWESWE
1088 Karlsson, Seved 1087 Hjalmarsson, Roy SWE
1089 Ming, Pan 1091 Winbrant, Gunnar SWE
1090 Thorbjörnsson, Jan
1091 Winbrant, Gunnar 1089 Ming, Pan SWE
1099 Kent, Johansson 1052 Görecki, Eugeniusz POL

1092 ALTINISIK, NURDOGAN 1372 BINGOL, AYDIN TURTUR
1093 AYDIN, ABDULLAH 1095 OZKAN, TARIK TUR
1094 Elitas, Niyazi
1095 OZKAN, TARIK 1093 AYDIN, ABDULLAH TUR
1372 BINGOL, AYDIN 1092 ALTINISIK, NURDOGAN TUR

1096 Dyachok, Volodymyr 1097 Shelepenko, Leonid UKRUKR
1097 Shelepenko, Leonid 1096 Dyachok, Volodymyr UKR
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